NE MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COL ISSION Form 0-201
Saata Fe, New Mexico Ravised (12/1/55)

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL

Notice must be given to the District Office of the Oil Conservauon Commission and approval obt;incd before drilling or recompletion
hegins. If changes in the proposed plan are considered advisable, a copy of this notice showing such changes. will be returned to the sender.
Submit this notice in QUINTUPLICATE. One copy will be returned following approval. See additional instructions in Rules and Regula-

tions of the Commission. 1f State Land submit 6 Copies Attach Form G- 128 in triplicate to first 3 coples of form C-101
. Roswell, New Mexico .. March 13, 1964
. e e 2

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

Gentlemen:

You are hereby notified that it 1s our intention to commence the Drilling of a well to be known as

................................... J. Vo Brown s - T
(Compuny or Operatsr)
..... ﬁ ZE:E-‘?Z reeeeey Well No......l. 1 , in G The well is
(Lease) (Unit)
located.... 23X Q . feet from the.. NOTEN i . line and.....1 380 feet from the
........ East. .. o ine of Section......20. JT...108 . R..26E.__ NMPM.
(GIVE LOCATION FROM SECTION LINE)  .....BXOWR e Pool, Chaves .. ..o County
If State Land the Oil and Gas Lease is No.. ) R ¥ TSSO U OISO S
| If patented land the owner is.............
D C B A Address eevereeevenstesaaesseentatanneenens  ereeresesseeseseeseemeseesiessesestesciseisinesentaessiarias
We propose to drill well with drilling equipment as follows: ... JROLALY ..o
E F G g | em————— :
o The status of plugging bond is........$A0,.000 on file. ..o et E-De
=) i
L K ) i Drilling Contractor West Texas Drilling Co. . .. . . " .L‘A\Q.BA ........
WA
. Mereseeecesiieceseansisseatsessatssesantsasntstessnttenas [ o SO I SO
M N o P T CrcE
i We intend to complete this well in the....... Qu.eenSand ..................... a p.’:-;..ﬁ’h!..?f.f.‘ ............
formation at an approximate depth of 800 .. eteessrene e et assnrares e feet.
CASING PROGRAM
We propose to use the following strings of Casing and to cement them as indicated:
Size of Hole - Size of Casing Weight per Foot New or Second Hand Depth Sacks Cement
6-1/2 4-1/2 in. 9 New 800 100 8x. .. ../
If changes in the above plans become advisable we will notify you immediately.
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (If recompletion give full details of proposed plan of work.)
A M!’lR 1 6 1964 19 Sincerely yours,
roved.........ccoeeeepe » - W
Except as follows: i - J. W. Brown
The 415‘ must be circulated. =~ P ﬁ/,..) pany or Operator)
7L S 4 )
BRSSP / }
(/ Position... QLU EL.......... -

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
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FORM C-128
NEW MEXICO OlL CONSERVATION COMMISSION PoRM C-i28
WELL LOCATION ANC ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
SEE INSTRUCTIONS FOR COMPLETING THIS FORM ON THE REVERIE 35iDE
SECTION A L
Operator Lease Veil No.
J. W. BrowN , Srare Ya8 £ - 72 11
Unit Lecrer Sectioa Towaship Racge rCom:!y
G 26 10 SeutTn L 26 EAST | CHAvVES
teal Footage Location of Vel
2310 feet from the NORTM line and 1980 teee from the EASY .10e
ouad Level Elev. Producing Formation | Poo! I 1 Dedic ated Acreage:
! i Acres
i . -
1. ls the Gperutoc the oaly owner i che dedicated acreage outliced on the pint below? YF.SA*_A_ Ny . Ciumer’ means the pevson

who bas 13¢ right 1o 4rill sntc and to produce jrom any poc! and (o appropriale the production either iov mimself cr ‘or himself and
another. (63-3-29 7e) NMSA 1935 Comp.;

2. If the answer to question cae is '80.'' have the interests of ail the cwners been coasclidated by “ommuniiization Aﬁcinv Eom:-
wmse? YES NO

3. U the answer to question two is ''00.”’ i18¢ ail the owoers and hetr respeciive intriesta below

_. If answer 18 ‘‘yes,' Type cf Consciidstion .

Owe et A Lué Descrijption T ‘.!_‘ !\‘D 1 G ‘as t
B

[n
n. n ‘QFT"“:‘

S— .._A.FTEBI By

SECTION B CERTIFICATION

" hereby certify that the information

p.ete tu the best of my kacwledge aad

Z ek

-
Position

h‘(iomﬁt\‘ ¢ .

Tae March I3, 1904 ‘

— —— ——— —— — o ooy

; ic T¥¢ TIGN A above is :rue and com-
|
]
I
|
|

| hereby certify that the well locatioa
shown on the piat 10 SECTION B was
plotted from field notes of actual
surveys made by me or under my
supervision, and that the same is true
and correct to the dest of my knowledge
and belief.

Date Surveyed

. 9-10-1963

“.Rc‘ulu':e:! Professional Eagineer
tard ot Laad Surveyor, JOWN W WEST

O 330 &0 990 /320 1660 /980 130 MAO 2000 /soc oo S00 u.- PE. 8 LS NO 876
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Nickson Hotel
Roswell, New Mexico

March 13, 1964

Mr. M. L. Armstrong, Supervisor
N. M. Oil Conservation Commission
Drawer DD - Artesia, New Mexico

Dear Mr. Armstrong:

In accordance with our re cent conversation we have decided to move
further away from the original location to pos sibly avoid water

intrusion. We hope this will be according to the rules and satisfactory.
Thank you for past favors.

Sincerely,
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